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7/20/16 BZ Electric Bill 775-691-7803 bzelectric50@yahoo.com AEC # 1 - Plans and Specs 

7/20/16 KG Walters Patti 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com AEC # 2 - Plans and Specs 

7/20/16 KG Walters Patti 775-677-7220 pattypauletto@kgwalters.com AEC # 3 - Plans and Specs 

7/22/16 peri landscaping tracey 775-359-4412 tracey@perilandscape.com AEC#4 Plans&Specs

7/26/16 Resource Development barbara 775-356-8004 blineberry@resourcedevelopmentco.com AEC #5 plans and specs

7/29/16 Legends Landscaping Carrie 775-829-2468 carrie@legendslandscaping.com AEC#6 Plans

8/18/16 Tesco Controls Michael 916-395-8800 ext:2607 aburris@tescocontrols.com AEC #7 Plans and Specs

8/19/16 Weber Water Resources Debbie Thorton 909-383-5837 dthornton@weberwaterresources.com AEC #8 plans and specs

8/23/16 Applied Mechanical Roy 775-331-4455 royc@applied-mech.com

AEC#9Half Size 

Plans&Specs
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8/24/16 Layne Christensen Co. Cindy Lee 909-390-2833 1062@laynechristensen.com AEC# #10 Plans&Specs

8/25/16 Ranger Construction Rusty 775-690-4068 rheberger@rangerconstructioninc.com AEC#11 Plans and Specs 
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7/20/16
GERHARDT & BERRY 
CONSTRUCTION TIM 775-359-8817 TIM@GERHARDTANDBERRY.COM S1

WESTERN NV SUPPLY ROD 353-0201 RSMITH@GOBLUETEAM.COM S2

8/1/16 NELSON ELECTRIC ROBBIE 358-0643 ROBBIEN@NELSONELECTRIC.NET S3

8/2/16 FLEET HEATING & AIR BOB 358-0744 FLEETBHEEB@AOL.COM S4

8/4/16 THOLL FENCE DAVID 525-2028 MCKINLEY@THOLLFENCE.COM S5

8/8/16 DMG RENO MEGAN 284-1240 MEGAN.MAES@DMGN.COM S6

8/9/16 SAN JOAQUIN ELECTRIC WADE 209-993-6782 WADE@SANJOAQUINELECTRIC.COM S7

8/10/16 WN MECHANICAL ROBERT 236-5660 RHALL@WNMECH.COM S8

8/11/16 PLACER ELECTRIC 916-338-4411 RNOGLEBERG@PLACERELECTRIC.COM S9

PWP Bid No.:  WA-2016-221

 Title:  Improvement Plans for Double Diamond Well 3

mailto:TIM@GERHARDTANDBERRY.COM
mailto:RSMITH@GOBLUETEAM.COM
mailto:ROBBIEN@NELSONELECTRIC.NET
mailto:FLEETBHEEB@AOL.COM
mailto:MCKINLEY@THOLLFENCE.COM
mailto:MEGAN.MAES@DMGN.COM
mailto:WADE@SANJOAQUINELECTRIC.COM
mailto:RHALL@WNMECH.COM
mailto:RNOGLEBERG@PLACERELECTRIC.COM


9/13/2016
Page 2

8/30/16 TRIUMPH ELECTRIC RYAN 355-1965 RYAN@TRIUMPHELECTRICRENO.COM S10

9/8/16 VALLEY CONCRETE TONY 329-0656 TBAUER@VALLEYCONCRETE.COM S11

9/9/16 GRADEX CONSTRUCTION NATE 690-6029 NROACH@GRADEXCONSTRUCTION.COM S12
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7/20/16 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie.skinner@gmail.com #N1

7/20/16 Carson Pump Karla 775-771-7953 carsonpump1@sbcglobal.net #N2

7/22/16 Harris Rebar Don #N3

7/26/16 T & S Construction Tony 916-869-1164 anthonytsconstruction@hughes.net #N4

7/27/16 Creekside Electrical Jim Andrews 775-841-5558 creeksideelectrical@charter.net #N5

8/30/16 Jeffco Painting Cindy Gianquento 702-562-1900 #N6
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